
Wednesday 06/16/21 7:00PM Parsons Mamba Mentality vs Your Mamas Boy
Wednesday 06/16/21 8:00PM Parsons Ball is Life vs Slatt 
Wednesday 06/16/21 9:00PM Parsons Runnin It Back vs Team Go

Thursday 06/17/21 8:00PM Parsons Dockside vs Los Migos
Thursday 06/17/21 9:00PM Parsons MBT vs Run N Gun

Friday 06/18/21 6:00PM Parsons Thunder Cocks vs Chargers
Friday 06/18/21 7:00PM Parsons Cloud Mamba vs Spectrum
Friday 06/18/21 8:00PM Parsons Bricks vs PZB
Friday 06/18/21 9:00PM Parsons All In vs Sunday Warriors

Monday 06/21/21 7:00PM Parsons Run N Gun vs Cloud Mamba
Monday 06/21/21 8:00PM Parsons MBT vs Dockside
Monday 06/21/21 9:00PM Parsons Woodies vs Mamba Mentality
Tuesday 06/22/21 7:00PM Parsons Spectrum vs CHS
Tuesday 06/22/21 8:00PM Parsons PZB vs Ball is Life
Tuesday 06/22/21 9:00PM Parsons Slatt vs All In

Wednesday 06/23/21 7:00PM Parsons Sunday Warriors vs Runnin It Back
Wednesday 06/23/21 8:00PM Parsons Team Go vs Your Mamas Boys
Wednesday 06/23/21 9:00PM Parsons Team Wright vs Chargers

Thursday 06/24/21 8:00PM Parsons Los Migos vs Bricks
Thursday 06/24/21 9:00PM Parsons Thunder Cocks vs ABBC

Monday 06/28/21 7:00PM Parsons Cloud Mamba vs Thunder Cocks
Monday 06/28/21 8:00PM Parsons Chargers vs Mamba Mentality
Monday 06/28/21 9:00PM Parsons ABBC vs Runnin It Back
Tuesday 06/29/21 7:00PM Parsons Los Migos vs PZB
Tuesday 06/29/21 8:00PM Parsons All In vs Your Mamas Boys
Tuesday 06/29/21 9:00PM Parsons CHS vs Woodies

Wednesday 06/30/21 7:00PM Parsons Dockside vs Slatt
Wednesday 06/30/21 8:00PM Parsons Ball is Life vs Team Go
Wednesday 06/30/21 9:00PM Parsons MBT vs Team Wright

Thursday 07/01/21 8:00PM Parsons Run N Gun vs Spectrum
Thursday 07/01/21 9:00PM Parsons Bricks vs Sunday Warriors
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Tuesday 07/06/21 7:00PM Parsons PZB vs Dockside
Tuesday 07/06/21 8:00PM Parsons Team Go vs All In
Tuesday 07/06/21 9:00PM Parsons Thunder Cocks vs CHS

Wednesday 07/07/21 7:00PM Parsons Spectrum vs MBT
Wednesday 07/07/21 8:00PM Parsons Run N Gun vs Los Migos
Wednesday 07/07/21 9:00PM Parsons Woodies vs Chargers

Thursday 07/08/21 8:00PM Parsons Sunday Warriors vs Ball is Life
Thursday 07/08/21 9:00PM Parsons Team Wright vs Cloud Mamba

Friday 07/09/21 7:00PM Parsons Slatt vs Bricks
Friday 07/09/21 8:00PM Parsons Your Mamas Boys vs Runnin It Back
Friday 07/09/21 9:00PM Parsons Mamba Mentality vs ABBC

Monday 07/12/21 7:00PM Parsons Ball is Life vs Runnin It Back
Monday 07/12/21 8:00PM Parsons Cloud Mamba vs Mamba Mentality
Monday 07/12/21 9:00PM Parsons Spectrum vs Team Wright
Tuesday 07/13/21 7:00PM Parsons Run N Gun vs Thunder Cocks
Tuesday 07/13/21 8:00PM Parsons Chargers vs All In
Tuesday 07/13/21 9:00PM Parsons CHS vs ABBC

Wednesday 07/14/21 7:00PM Parsons Bricks vs Your Mamas Boys
Wednesday 07/14/21 8:00PM Parsons Dockside vs Team Go
Wednesday 07/14/21 9:00PM Parsons Los Migos vs Sunday Warriors

Thursday 07/15/21 8:00PM Parsons PZB vs Slatt
Thursday 07/15/21 9:00PM Parsons MBT vs Woodies

Monday 07/19/21 7:00PM Parsons Sunday Warriors vs Dockside
Monday 07/19/21 8:00PM Parsons Thunder Cocks vs MBT
Monday 07/19/21 9:00PM Parsons Team Wright vs Run N Gun
Tuesday 07/20/21 7:00PM Parsons Mamba Mentality vs CHS
Tuesday 07/20/21 8:00PM Parsons Woodies vs Cloud Mamba
Tuesday 07/20/21 9:00PM Parsons Runnin It Back vs All In

Wednesday 07/21/21 7:00PM Parsons Slatt vs Los Migos
Wednesday 07/21/21 8:00PM Parsons Team Go vs Bricks
Wednesday 07/21/21 9:00PM Parsons ABBC vs Chargers

Thursday 07/22/21 8:00PM Parsons Spectrum vs PZB
Thursday 07/22/21 9:00PM Parsons Your Mommas Boys vs Ball is Life

Monday 07/26/21 7:00PM Parsons Dockside vs Runnin It Back
Monday 07/26/21 8:00PM Parsons Cloud Mamba vs Chargers
Monday 07/26/21 9:00PM Parsons Team Wright vs Thunder Cocks
Tuesday 07/27/21 7:00PM Parsons Bricks vs All In
Tuesday 07/27/21 8:00PM Parsons CHS vs Ball is Life
Tuesday 07/27/21 9:00PM Parsons MBT vs ABBC

Wednesday 07/28/21 7:00PM Parsons Run N Gun vs Mamba Mentality
Wednesday 07/28/21 8:00PM Parsons Los Migos vs Your Mamas Boys
Wednesday 07/28/21 9:00PM Parsons Spectrum vs Woodies

Thursday 07/29/21 8:00PM Parsons PZB vs Team Go
Thursday 07/29/21 9:00PM Parsons Slatt vs Sunday Warriors

Monday 08/02/21 7:00PM Parsons Thunder Cocks vs Spectrum
Monday 08/02/21 8:00PM Parsons Team Go vs Los Migos
Monday 08/02/21 9:00PM Parsons Team Wright vs Slatt
Tuesday 08/03/21 7:00PM Parsons Chargers vs CHS
Tuesday 08/03/21 8:00PM Parsons Your Mamas Boys vs Dockside
Tuesday 08/03/21 9:00PM Parsons All In vs Ball is Life

Wednesday 08/04/21 7:00PM Parsons Runnin It Back vs Bricks
Wednesday 08/04/21 8:00PM Parsons Mamba Mentality vs MBT
Wednesday 08/04/21 9:00PM Parsons ABBC vs Cloud Mamba

Thursday 08/05/21 8:00PM Parsons Sunday Warriors vs PZB
Thursday 08/05/21 9:00PM Parsons Woodies vs Run N Gun



GM
Monday 08/09/21 7:00PM Parsons 1 (8) West vs (9) East
Monday 08/09/21 8:00PM Parsons 2 (7) East vs (10) West
Monday 08/09/21 9:00PM Parsons 3 (6) West vs (11) East
Tuesday 08/10/21 7:00PM Parsons 4 (8) East vs (9) West
Tuesday 08/10/21 8:00PM Parsons 5 (7) West vs (10) East
Tuesday 08/10/21 9:00PM Parsons 6 (6) East vs (11) West

Wednesday 08/11/21 7:00PM Parsons 7 (1) East vs Winner Game 1
Wednesday 08/11/21 8:00PM Parsons 8 (4) West vs (5) East
Wednesday 08/11/21 9:00PM Parsons 9 (2) West vs Winner Game 2

Thursday 08/12/21 7:00PM Parsons 10 (3) East vs Winner Game 3
Thursday 08/12/21 8:00PM Parsons 11 (1) West vs Winner Game 4
Thursday 08/12/21 9:00PM Parsons 12 (4) East vs (5) West

Friday 08/13/21 7:00PM Parsons 13 (2) East vs Winner Game 5
Friday 08/13/21 8:00PM Parsons 14 (3) West vs Winner Game 6

Monday 08/16/21 6:00PM Parsons 15 Winner Game 7 vs Winner Game 8
Monday 08/16/21 7:00PM Parsons 16 Winner Game 9 vs Winner Game 10
Monday 08/16/21 8:00PM Parsons 17 Winner Game 11 vs Winner Game 12
Monday 08/16/21 9:00PM Parsons 18 Winner Game 13 vs Winner Game 14

Tuesday 08/17/21 8:00PM Parsons 19 Winner Game 15 vs Winner Game 16
Tuesday 08/17/21 9:00PM Parsons 20 Winner Game 17 vs Winner Game18

Wednesday 08/18/21 8:15PM Parsons 21 Winner Game 19 vs Winner Game 20
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